

Present :-Sri Pradip Kumar Adhikary
JO Code (UID No.) WB916
CNR No. 1000 1298 2016
MACC-51/16
(Registration number)
MACC-57/17

Order no. 46 dated 06.02.24

Today is fixed for cross-examination of PW.-1 ID necessary order.

The plaintiff /petitioner files lawyer's hazira.

O.P no.2 files lawyer's hazira.

The plaintiff / petitioner files a petition and prays for time.

Considering the ground prayer is allowed.

Case is adjourned.

To 12.03.24 for cross-examination of PW.-1 ID necessary order.

ADJ,FTC-I, Basirhat

D/C by me

ADJ, FTC-I, Basirhat.