

Present Sri Sanjay Naskar
J O Code (UDI No.) -WB 01025
Mac Case No. 57 / 2017
CNR No.WBNP 1000 1298 2016

Order No. 50 dated 04/03/2025

Petitioner files hazira.

OP No.2 takes no steps.

Today is fixed for evidence on behalf of petitioner.

Regular P.O is transferred.

Accordingly,case is adjourned today and again fixed **02/06/2025** for evidence on behalf of petitioner.

ADJ. FTC-I. Basirhat.

In charge